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Women / XB / 8 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Boyet154
TCGA

8.800 9.400 9.1008.550 35.850
7T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Mallory  Winters357
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.350 9.100 8.5008.600 35.550
1 4T 1T 6T 2 

2 

Layla Gammage141
TCGA

8.900 9.300 8.7008.600 35.500
6 3 1T 5T 3 

3 

Addyson Brenner311
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.200 9.100 8.7008.400 35.400
3T 4T 4T 5T 4 

4 

Julia Rose203
Oly Ellisville

9.300 8.900 8.8008.200 35.200
2 6T 5 4 5 

5 

Jalaana Grimes140
TCGA

9.000 8.900 8.3008.500 34.700
5T 6T 3 8T 6 

6 

Ruby Copeland192
Oly Ellisville

9.100 8.700 8.9007.900 34.600
4 7T 8T 3T 7 

7 

Becca Miller138
TCGA

8.450 9.000 8.5008.600 34.550
9 5 1T 6T 8 

8 

Kiera Hosack204
Oly Ellisville

9.000 8.200 8.9008.400 34.500
5T 9 4T 3T 9 

9 

Mila Gerard312
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.800 9.400 8.0008.050 34.250
7T 1T 7 9 10 

10 

Maeve McGonigle139
TCGA

8.500 8.600 9.0008.100 34.200
8 8 6 2 11 

11 

Samantha Ameis310
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.200 8.700 8.4007.800 34.100
3T 7T 9 7T 12 

12 

Madeline Lix314
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.000 9.350 8.4007.200 33.950
5T 2 10 7T 13 

13 

Avery Adams156
TCGA

8.400 7.300 7.7007.900 31.300
10 10 8T 10 14 

14 

Zoe Roberts202
Oly Ellisville

8.300 5.800 8.3006.800 29.200
11 11 11 8T 15 

15 
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